Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charisse Charlton - (719806) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.97
2:23.23
2:24.61
2:25.50
2:25.58
2:26.07
2:26.18
2:26.26
2:27.83
2:30.14
2:30.46
2:46.48
2:48.72

2:50.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.50
2:26.18
2:24.61
2:26.07
2:27.83
2:23.23
2:21.97
2:25.58

2:26.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

469
456
443
435
435
430
429
429
415
396
394
290
279
272

WA Pts

435
429
443
430
415
456
469
435
429

Round

r r r r T T T T I I T I I I

Round

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

20/04/13
27/07/13
05/04/14
01/11/14
12/01/13
04/12/13
05/07/14
1112112
02/11/13
30/06/12
05/11/11
03/07/10
08/05/10
25/04/10

Date

01/11/14
05/07/14
05/04/14
04/12/13
02/11/13
27/07/13
20/04/13
12/01/13
11/12/12

Meet

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

York City Baths Club Championships
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
York City Baths Club Championships 2012
York City Baths Regional Qualifier
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012

York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

York City Baths Club Championships 2012

Venue

Harrogate
Shipley
Hull

Hull
Harrogate
York

Hull

York

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull
Middlesbrough

Harrogate

Venue

Hull

Hull

Hull

York

Hull
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate

York

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
York City

York City

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Level

w AW W W

W W W w N

Level

B S *> B ¢S B V)

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:30.14
2:30.46
2:46.48
2:48.72

2:50.06

Copyright 2024

396
394
290
279
272

I I I I T

30/06/12
05/11/11
03/07/10
08/05/10
25/04/10

KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012
York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

Hull
Hull
Hull
Middlesbrough

Harrogate

York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



