Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charisse Charlton - (719806) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.97	469	Н	20/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	York City	3
2:23.23	456	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	York City	3
2:24.61	443	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	York City	3
2:25.50	435	Н	01/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
2:25.58	435	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
2:26.07	430	Н	04/12/13	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
2:26.18	429	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	York City	3
2:26.26	429	Н	11/12/12	York City Baths Club Championships 2012	York	York City	4
2:27.83	415	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	York City	3
2:30.14	396	Н	30/06/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	York City	3
2:30.46	394	Н	05/11/11	York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet	Hull	York City	3
2:46.48	290	Н	03/07/10	Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet	Hull	York City	3
2:48.72	279	Н	08/05/10	Middlesbrough Open Meet	Middlesbrough	York City	2
2:50.06	272	Н	25/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.50	435	Н	01/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
2:26.18	429	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	York City	3
2:24.61	443	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	York City	3
2:26.07	430	Н	04/12/13	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
2:27.83	415	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	York City	3
2:23.23	456	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	York City	3
2:21.97	469	Н	20/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	York City	3
2:25.58	435	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
2:26.26 Copyright 2024	429 1	Н	11/12/12	York City Baths Club Championships 2012	York	York City Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:30.14	396	Н	30/06/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	York City	3
2:30.46	394	Н	05/11/11	York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet	Hull	York City	3
2:46.48	290	Н	03/07/10	Kingston Upon Hull Open Meet	Hull	York City	3
2:48.72	279	Н	08/05/10	Middlesbrough Open Meet	Middlesbrough	York City	2
2:50.06	272	Н	25/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	York City	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS